
 

 

 
Form No. (1) 

Curriculum Vitae 

A. Personal Informa on of the Candidate:

Name  
Nationality  Date of birth 

B. Educa onal Qualifica ons of the Candidate:

Number Qualifica on Major Date of Obtaining From 

1     
2     

3     
C. Professional Experience of the Candidate:

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



 

 

D. Current Membership in Boards of Directors of Other Joint-Stock Companies (Listed or Non-Listed) or Any 
Other Company, Regardless of Its Legal Form or Commi ees Derived from Them: 
 
 
NO 
 
 
 

 
 

Company Name 
 

 
Ac vity/Business 

 
Nature of 

Membership 
(Execu ve, Non-

Execu ve, 
Independent) 

 

 
Method of 

Appointment 
(Appointed as a 

Representa ve of a 
Shareholder Before 
Lis ng or Elected by 

Shareholders) 
 

Commi ee 
Membership 

 

Legal form of 
the company 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

 
 

 
 


